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Women / XS / Junior A
Session: 11

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Frances Conway3195
San Mateo - CA

8.400 9.525 9.2259.625 36.775
5 1 1 1 1 

1 

Hannah Kwok3221
West Valley - CA

8.325 9.325 9.0009.550 36.200
7 2 2 5 2 

2 

JuJu Bobias3107
CSC Race - CA

8.625 9.250 8.7509.125 35.750
3 4 5 11 3 

3 

Sarah Suh3091
CSC Great Oaks - CA

8.450 9.200 9.0259.000 35.675
4 5 6 4 4 

4 

Izzy Clifton3215
West Valley - CA

8.375 9.150 9.0758.800 35.400
6 6 9 3 5 

5 

Gabby Leal3088
CSC Great Oaks - CA

8.800 9.075 8.8508.625 35.350
2 7 11 7T 6 

6 

Heidi Leffel3089
CSC Great Oaks - CA

8.900 8.900 8.8258.675 35.300
1 9 10 10 7 

7 

Deeksha Holla3218
West Valley - CA

8.150 8.850 8.9508.975 34.925
8 10 7 6 8 

8 

Brooke Alvernaz3093
CSC Morgan Hill - CA

7.900 9.050 8.6259.150 34.725
9T 8 4 13 9 

9 

Alyssa Brown3108
CSC Race - CA

7.900 8.700 8.5009.275 34.375
9T 12 3 14 10 

10 

Jessie Girouard-Shuter3098
CSC Morgan Hill - CA

7.850 9.275 9.1257.800 34.050
11 3 13T 2 11 

11 

Genevieve Garcia3110
CSC Race - CA

7.700 8.400 8.8508.850 33.800
14 14 8 7T 12 

12 

Fiona Kenny3192
San Francisco - CA

7.750 8.825 8.7258.325 33.625
12 11 12 12 13 

13 

Aaliyah Cook3134
Dream Xtreme - CA

7.725 8.200 8.8507.750 32.525
13 15 15 7T 14 

14 

Zoe Chiba3082
CSC Great Oaks - CA

7.400 8.650 8.4257.800 32.275
15 13 13T 15 15 

15 
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